
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
229
221
230
208
238
239
219
211
205
235
234
213
216
223
225
222
207

Nome
JOSÉ ROBERTO ROMERO
ALEXANDRE APARECIDO M
THIAGO RODRIGUES DA S
OSVALDO MEDEIROS DA S
LINCOLN CAMILO DA SILV
EDUARDO CAMILO DA SIL
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO
EDUARDO DE SOUZA MAR
WILSON JORGE MELO DE 
SERGIO SECURATO
JIMMY PAIVA GOMES
WILLIAM FRANCO RODRI
VICTOR DE MESQUITA FIL
MAURÍCIO LEITE BARBOS
RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO
EDUARDO RESENDE NOGU
FELIPE RIBEIRO MAGALH

Classe
PREMIUM INTE
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
NOVATO
PREMIUM INTE
AVANCADO
NOVATO
NOVATO
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
NOVATO
NOVATO
INTER.

Voltas
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
7
6
6
6
6
5
5
4
5
5

Melhor Tm
1:41.954
1:42.532
1:43.918
1:46.585
1:46.665
1:47.199
1:47.596
1:48.195
1:49.006
1:49.088
1:50.296
1:50.867
1:51.051
1:54.336
1:57.247
2:02.563
2:14.303

Na volta
4
5
7
6
2
6
6
7
2
6
6
3
2
4
4
2
2

Dif
-

+0.578
+1.964
+4.631
+4.711
+5.245
+5.642
+6.241
+7.052
+7.134
+8.342
+8.913
+9.097

+12.382
+15.293
+20.609
+32.349

2o. melhor
1:42.500
1:42.880
1:46.597
1:48.288
1:46.915
1:47.825
1:47.824
1:48.203
1:49.010
1:49.457
1:50.422
1:50.949
1:52.452
1:55.221
2:02.543
2:03.319
2:14.960

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 21 04 04
Track

4B

Qualificação

 2,700 Km

18/09/2022 12:12

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

21/04/2024

Impresso: 22/04/2024 11:41:50
Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director Cesar Barros

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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